Powierzchnia:

86m’

Dane:

Pokojow:

Pow. uzytkowa:

Pow. zabudowy:
Kubatura:

Kgt nachylenia dachu:
Wysokos¢ do kalenicy:
Szerokos¢:

Dtugos¢:

Wysokos¢:

Min. wymiary dziatki:

4

86,70 m?
104,50 m?
430,00 m?
45°

8,50 m
12,3 m
12,9 m
8,5m
19,30 x 20,90 m g

RZUT PARTERU

Razem: 65 m? Razem: 40,9 m? RZUT PODDASZA Rzut sytuacyjny
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